

SALT LAKE COUNTY

2001 So. State Street Salt Lake City, UT 84114 (385) 468-7500 TTY 711

19-1405

Redevelopment Agency of Salt Lake County

Meeting Agenda RDA

Tuesday, December 3, 2019

6:00 PM

Council Chambers, N1-110

- 1. Welcome Introduction Chair Arlyn Bradshaw
- 2. Open Public Hearing Citizen Input
- 3. Governing Board Comments
- 4. Close of Public Hearing
- 5. Discussion and Approval of Redevelopment Agency of Salt Lake Budget Resolution, 2020 Budget, and 2019 Budget Adjustments
 - 5.1 A Resolution of the Governing Board of the Redevelopment Agency of Salt Lake County, Utah, Adopting the Annual for Budget Required Fiscal Year 2020; Approving Providing for the **Necessary** Tax Revenues and Other Revenues to Fund the Budget; Approving and Providing for Adjustments to the 2019 Budget; and Related Items

Redevelopment Agency of Salt Lake County 2020 Final Budget - Attachment A

Redevelopment Agency of Salt Lake County 2019 Final Budget Adjustments - Attachment B

Attachments: Staff Report

RDA Budget Resolution

RDA 2020 Budget Attachment A

RDA Budget Adjustment Attachment B

6. Adjournment

Notes: Meeting materials are available for public review at the Salt Lake County Regional Development Office (S2-100) and the Salt Lake County Clerk's Office (N2-100A) in the County Government Center, 2001 South State Street, Salt Lake City, Utah

Members of the Board of the Salt Lake County Redevelopment Agency may participate electronically. Motions relating to any of the Agenda items, including final action items, may be taken.

By request with three (3) working days' notice, Salt Lake County will provide free auxiliary aids and services to qualified individuals (including sign language interpreters, reasonable accommadations, other alternatives, etc.). For assistance, please call (385) 468-7500/TTY 711.